LM258, LM358, LM358A, LM2904, LM2904A, LM2904V, NCV2904
2
Single Supply Split Supplies
VCC
VEE/Gnd
3.0 V to VCC(max)
1

11
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Operating Temperature Range Package Shipping†
LM2904VD
−40°C to +125°C
SOIC−8 98 Units/Rail
LM2904VDG SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
98 Units/Rail
LM2904VDR2 SOIC−8 2500 Tape & Reel
LM2904VDR2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 Tape & Reel
LM2904VDMR2 Micro8 4000 Tape & Reel
LM2904VDMR2G Micro8
(Pb−Free)
4000 Tape & Reel
LM2904VN PDIP−8 50 Units/Rail
LM2904VNG PDIP−8
(Pb−Free)
50 Units/Rail
NCV2904DR2* SOIC−8 2500 Tape & Reel
NCV2904DR2G* SOIC−8